
List of candidates shortlisted for interview for the post of 
Laboratory Assistant – Contractual (Electrical Engineering) 

S.No. 
Application 
number 

Roll No. Applicant Name Applicant Parentage 
Revised Marks 
Obtained (70) 

1 1350038 520016 Wasim Ahmad Dar Mohd Maqbool Dar 52 

2 1350054 520022 Azhar Lateef Khan Ab Lateef Khan 49 

3 1350061 520025 Sanjay Ganjoo Hari Krishan Ganjoo 49 

4 1350065 520026 Owais Ahmad Lone Gh Mohd Lone 47 

5 1350030 520009 Ashaq Hussain Bhat Late Ab Rahim Bhat 44 

6 1350055 520023 Bilal Ahmed Reshi Ghulam Qadir Reshi 42 

7 1350049 520020 Arsheed Hassan  Lone Gh Hassan Lone 36 

8 1350020 520004 Shahid  Ahmad Bhat Ab Ahad  Bhat 34 

9 1350032 520010 Abid Hussain Ganie Mohd Yaqoob Ganie 33 

10 1350023 520006 
Mohammad Yousuf 
Dar Ab Salam Dar 27 

11 1350033 520011 Wasif Jeelani Qadri Manzoor Hussain Qadri 27 

12 1350056 520024 Ufshana Altaf  Peer Mohd Altaf Shah 27 

List of candidates shortlisted for interview for the post of   
Laboratory Assistant – Contractual (Civil Engineering) 

S.No. 
Application 

number 
Roll No. Applicant Name Applicant Parentage 

Revised Marks 
Obtained (63) 

1 1380117 550058 Suhail Tajdar Bhat Mohmad Amin Bhat 55 

2 1380130 550063 Tazim Ameen 
Mohmad Ameen  
Gundoo 52 

3 1380078 550037 
Manzoor Ahmad 
Tantry Gh Nabi Tantry 47 

4 1380095 550046 Hilal Ahmad Sheikh Mushtaq Ahmad Sheikh 46 

5 1380159 550082 Tawseef Rasool Haji Gh Rasool Haji 46 

6 1380040 550018 Nadeem Ahmad Bhat Ghulam Rasool Bhat 45 

7 1380088 550042 Sheeraz Bashir Bashir Ahmad Mir 44 



8 1380148 550076 
Mohammad Aurif 
Magray Farooq Ahmad Magray 42 

9 1380030 550014 Gowhar Ayub Khan Mohd Ayub Khan 41 

10 1380035 550016 Nazir Ahmad Hurra Bashir Ahmad Hurra 40 

11 1380068 550033 Imtiyaz Ahmad Rather Ab Hamid Rather 39 

12 1380004 550003 Ellahi Mehfooz Mohd Akram Dar 37 

13 1380057 550024 Mohd Iqbal Bhat Gh Nabi Bhat 37 

14 1380094 550045 Yasir Ahmad Lone Bashir Ahmad Lone 36 

15 1380084 550040 Rujman Ahad Ab Ahad Shah 35 

16 1380096 550047 Shahid Manzoor Manzoor Ahmad Mir 35 

List of candidates shortlisted for interview for the post of   
Laboratory Assistant – Contractual (Computer Science & Engineering) 

S.No. 
Application 

number 
Roll No. Applicant Name Applicant Parentage 

Revised Marks 
Obtained (70) 

1 1370030 540007 Asif Rehman Wani Ab Rehman Wani 49 

2 1370029 540006 
Nayeem Ahmad 
Sheikh Ghulam Hassan Sheikh  47 

3 1370041 540013 Tabasum Sami Sami Ahmad Bhat 42 

4 1370002 540001 Novsheena Rasool Gh Rasool Shah 40 

5 1370040 540012 Zahid Saleem Bhat 
Mohammad Saleem  
Bhat 37 

List of candidates shortlisted for interview for the post of  
Laboratory Assistant – Contractual (Mechanical Engineering) 

S.No. 
Application 

number 
Roll No. Applicant Name Applicant Parentage 

Revised Marks 
Obtained (70) 

1 1360018 530009 Gulfam Gul Gh Mohd Najar 41 

2 1360001 530001 Tabin Nissar Nissar Ahmad Shah 33 

3 1360011 530006 Mohd Ashraf Hajam Ab Aziz Hajam 32 

4 1360021 530011 Jasif Ashraf Mohmad Ashraf Derzi 31 

5 1360004 530003 Yasir Ahmad Wani Salam Ud Din Wani 29 



List of candidates shortlisted for interview for the post of  
Laboratory Assistant – Contractual (Food Technology) 

S.No. 
Application 

number 
Roll No. Applicant Name Applicant Parentage 

Revised Marks 
Obtained (70) 

1 1390021 560012 Neelofar Manzoor Mohd Manzoor 43 

2 1390019 560010 Irfan Ahmad Mir Bashir Ahmad Mir 38 

3 1390009 560002 Dhuhaa Mushtaq 35 

4 1390020 560011 Sameer Maqbool Mohd Maqbool Ganai 34 

5 1390010 560003 Unjum Farooq Farooq Ahmed Wani 31 

 



S.No.
Application

Number
Roll No Applicant Name Applicant Parantage

Marks 

Obtained 

(63)

Revised 

Marks 

(63)

1 1380001 550001 Roouf Un Nabi Dar Gh Nabi Dar Absent Absent

2 1380003 550002 Shahzada Zakria Owas Abdul Ahad Bhat Absent Absent

3 1380004 550003 Ellahi Mehfooz Mohd Akram Dar 37 37

4 1380005 550004 Asif Hussain Bhat Ab Ahad Bhat 22 22

5 1380010 550005 Suhiel Manzoor Manzoor Ahmad Mir 24 24

6 1380011 550006 Adil Muzaffar Muzaffar Ahmad Absent Absent

7 1380016 550007 Sabina Bashir Ahmad Darzi 33 33

8 1380018 550008 Khalid Shafi Paddar Mohd Shafi Paddar Absent Absent

9 1380019 550009 Zahid Rasool Dar Gh Rasool Dar Absent Absent

10 1380020 550010 Aabid Ahmad Dar Noor Mohd Dar 27 27

11 1380024 550011 Mumtaz Ali Shah Jamat Ali Shah Absent Absent

12 1380026 550012 Pervaiz Ul Hassan Ghulam Hassan Dar Absent Absent

13 1380028 550013 Redwana  Shujat S Shujat Hussain Absent Absent

14 1380030 550014 Gowhar Ayub Khan Mohd Ayub Khan 41 41

15 1380034 550015 Adil Ahmad Malla Gh Mohd Malla Absent Absent

16 1380035 550016 Nazir Ahmad Hurra Bashir Ahmad Hurra 40 40

17 1380038 550017 Ashaq Hussain  Shiekh

Abid.Suriya. Majeed  

Shiekh 28 29

18 1380040 550018 Nadeem Ahmad Bhat Ghulam Rasool Bhat 45 45

19 1380042 550019
Prince Shajahath Ul 

Haq
Mohd Ashraf Paray 27 27

20 1380043 550020 Najaf Ali Mohd Hassan Absent Absent

21 1380049 550021 Tahir Ahmad Hafiz Lt M Amin Hafiz Absent Absent

22 1380051 550022 Namaan Soharwardi Shahid Soharwardi Absent Absent

23 1380055 550023 Jasif Ahmad Bhat Khursheed Ahmad Bhat Absent Absent

24 1380057 550024 Mohd Iqbal Bhat Gh Nabi Bhat 38 37

25 1380058 550025 Vikas Ul Anwar Mohd Anwar Tantray 27 27

Laboratory Assistant (Contractual) - Civil Engineering

(Revised Result of Written Test held on 21-07-2018)



S.No.
Application

Number
Roll No Applicant Name Applicant Parantage

Marks 

Obtained 

(63)

Revised 

Marks 

(63)

26 1380059 550026 Abid Bashir Bashir Ahmad Bhat 22 22

27 1380060 550027 Peer Irfan Haq Peer Mohd Shafie Absent Absent

28 1380062 550028 Mahapara Firdous Gh Mohd Bhat 33 33

29 1380063 550029

Shafayat Ahmad

Rather Bashir Ahmad Rather 17 17

30 1380064 550030 Zakir  Hussain Thoker Hameed  Ullah  Thoker 28 27

31 1380065 550031

Qamrain Peerzada 

Kirmani Abdul Rashid Kirmani Absent Absent

32 1380067 550032 Bilal Ahmed Malik Nazir Ahmed Malik Absent Absent

33 1380068 550033 Imtiyaz Ahmad Rather Ab Hamid Rather 39 39

34 1380074 550034 Majid Rashid Wani Ab Rashid Wani 32 32

35 1380075 550035 Aejaz Ahmad Bhat Ghulam Rasool Bhat 30 30

36 1380076 550036 Gulzar Ahmad Pinchoo Abdul Gani Pinchoo Absent Absent

37 1380078 550037 Manzoor Ahmad Tantry Gh Nabi Tantry 46 47

38 1380079 550038 Zahid Kaleem Wali Mohmad Magray Absent Absent

39 1380080 550039 Nadeem Ahmad Shah Mohd. Shafi Shah 26 26

40 1380084 550040 Rujman Ahad Ab Ahad Shah 34 35

41 1380086 550041 Rasikh Mushtaq Sheikh Mushtaq Absent Absent

42 1380088 550042 Sheeraz Bashir Bashir Ahmad Mir 43 44

43 1380089 550043 Mudasir Ahmad Shah Ab Rashid Shah Absent Absent

44 1380093 550044 Zahid Masuood Masuood Ahmad Shah Absent Absent

45 1380094 550045 Yasir Ahmad Lone Bashir Ahmad Lone 36 36

46 1380095 550046 Hilal Ahmad Sheikh Mushtaq Ahmad Sheikh 46 46

47 1380096 550047 Shahid Manzoor Manzoor Ahmad Mir 35 35

48 1380097 550048 Wani Khushboo Gh Quadir Wani Absent Absent

49 1380106 550049 Raqeeb Iqbal Pushoo

Mohammad Iqbal 

Pushoo Absent Absent

50 1380107 550050 Yassir Manzoor Wani Manzoor Ahmed Wani 19 19

51 1380108 550051 Aamir Rashid Ab Rashid Wani Absent Absent

52 1380109 550052 Mudasir Ahmad Bhat Ab Rashid Bhat Absent Absent



S.No.
Application

Number
Roll No Applicant Name Applicant Parantage

Marks 

Obtained 

(63)

Revised 

Marks 

(63)

53 1380111 550053 Aarif Ahmad Khanday

Mohammad Akram 

Khanday 34 34

54 1380112 550054 Musaib Ul Zaman Mohamad Yousuf Bhat 28 28

55 1380114 550055 Mohd Lateef Ganaie Ab Rehman Ganaie Absent Absent

56 1380115 550056

Mohammad Najmu 

Zuha Abdul Hamid Malik Absent Absent

57 1380116 550057 Mohammad Wasif Jan Farooq Ahmad Dar Absent Absent

58 1380117 550058 Suhail Tajdar Bhat Mohmad Amin Bhat 55 55

59 1380120 550059 Junaid Ahmad Parray Abdul Hamid Parray 30 30

60 1380122 550060 Masood Ahmad Thoker Mohd Amin Thoker 28 28

61 1380128 550061 Syed Imran Hussain Syed Hussain Shah Absent Absent

62 1380129 550062 Rameez Ahmad Ab Majeed Zarger Absent Absent

63 1380130 550063 Tazim Ameen

Mohmad Ameen 

Gundoo 52 52

64 1380134 550064 Manzoor Ahmad Bhat Mohmad Yousuf Bhat 30 30

65 1380136 550065 Gousia Ashraf Mohd Ashraf Malik Absent Absent

66 1380137 550066 Tajamul Islam Bhat Mohd. Ashraf Bhat 28 28

67 1380139 550067 Naziya Aslam Mohammad Aslam Wani 32 32

68 1380140 550068 Eidnan Bashir Bashir Ahmad Nadaf Absent Absent

69 1380141 550069 Mohmad Shafi Rather Gh Mohmad Rather 20 20

70 1380142 550070 Ajaz Ahmad Hurrah Gh Qadir Hurrah 19 18

71 1380143 550071 Zeenat Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmad Dar 32 32

72 1380144 550072 Syed Samreena Riyaz Syed Riyaz Ahmad Shah 19 19

73 1380145 550073 Aadil Munawer Mir

Muhammad Munawer 

Mir 21 21

74 1380146 550074 Umar Irshad Masoodi Irshad Ahmad Masoodi Absent Absent

75 1380147 550075 Iqbal Hussain Ali Mohmad Malik 18 18

76 1380148 550076

Mohammad Aurif 

Magray Farooq Ahmad Magray 41 42

77 1380149 550077 Tanveer Ali Ali Mohammad Ganaie Absent Absent

78 1380150 550078 Shakir Manzoor Bhat Manzoor Ah Bhat 22 22

79 1380151 550079 Insha Wani Fayaz Ahmad Wani 23 25



S.No.
Application

Number
Roll No Applicant Name Applicant Parantage

Marks 

Obtained 

(63)

Revised 

Marks 

(63)

80 1380152 550080 Amir Bashir Bhat Bashir Ahmad Bhat 30 30

81 1380153 550081 Mohmad Abbas Gh Hassan Lone Absent Absent

82 1380159 550082 Tawseef Rasool Haji Gh Rasool Haji 46 46

83 1380161 550083 Gurmeet Singh Kanwaljeet Singh Absent Absent

84 1380162 550084 Suhail Ahmad Malik Nazir Ahmad Malik 22 22

85 1380163 550085 Tahir Rasool Gh Rasool Lone 25 26

86 1380168 550086 Danish Manzoor Manzoor Ahmad Bhat Absent Absent



S.No.
Application

Number
Roll No Applicant Name Applicant Parantage

Marks 

Obtained 

(70)

Revised 

Marks (70)

1 1370002 540001 Novsheena Rasool Gh Rasool Shah 39 40

2 1370004 540002 Irfan Ahmad Wani Ab Rashid Wani 30 30

3 1370011 540003 Adil Majid Ab Majid Bader Absent Absent

4 1370012 540004 Bilal Ahmad Hafiz Lt M. Amin Hafiz Absent Absent

5 1370020 540005
Mohammad Taha 

Hussain Bhat
Ashaq Hussain Bhat 22 23

6 1370029 540006 Nayeem Ahmad Sheikh Ghulam Hassan Sheikh 47 47

7 1370030 540007 Asif Rehman Wani Ab Rehman Wani 49 49

8 1370031 540008 Sajad Ahmad Guroo Gulam Rasool Guroo Absent Absent

9 1370034 540009 Muneeba Manzoor Manzoor Ahmad Absent Absent

10 1370035 540010 Safya Jan Javid Ahmad Bhat Absent Absent

11 1370039 540011 Mohd Shafi Dar Gh Ahmad Dar 22 22

12 1370040 540012 Zahid Saleem Bhat

Mohammad Saleem 

Bhat 37 37

13 1370041 540013 Tabasum Sami Sami Ahmad Bhat 41 42

Laboratory Assistant (Contractual) - Computer Science & Engineering

(Revised Result of Written Test held on 21-07-2018)



S.No.
Application

Number
Roll No Applicant Name Applicant Parantage

Marks 

Obtained

(70)

Revised 

Marks

(70)

1 1390006 560001 Saima Hussain Mohd Hussain Bhat 25 25

2 1390009 560002 Dhuhaa Mushtaq 34 35

3 1390010 560003 Unjum Farooq Farooq Ahmed Wani 28 31

4 1390011 560004 Samrina Hamid Ab Hamid Mallah Absent Absent

5 1390014 560005 Fayaz Ahmad Lone Ghulam Qadir Lone Absent Absent

6 1390015 560006 Aaliya Sikendar Mohd Sikendar Malik Absent Absent

7 1390016 560007 Safiya Hassan Gh Hassan Khanday Absent Absent

8 1390017 560008 Mehvish Habib Habib Ahmad Sheikh Absent Absent

9 1390018 560009 Manpreet Kour Ujal Singh Tulla 24 24

10 1390019 560010 Irfan Ahmad Mir Bashir Ahmad Mir 38 38

11 1390020 560011 Sameer Maqbool Mohd Maqbool Ganai 34 34

12 1390021 560012 Neelofar Manzoor Mohd Manzoor 43 43

13 1390023 560013 Shubli Bashir Bashir Ahmed Ganai Absent Absent

14 1390024 560014 Tabasum Ashraf Mohd Ashraf Ganai Absent Absent

Laboratory Assistant (Contractual) - Food Technology

(Revised Result of Written Test held on 21-07-2018)



S.No.
Application

Number
Roll No Applicant Name Applicant Parantage

Marks 

Obtained

(70)

Revised 

Marks (70)

1 1360001 530001 Tabin Nissar Nissar Ahmad Shah 32 33

2 1360002 530002 Umar Mohd Gh Mohd Tali 25 25

3 1360004 530003 Yasir Ahmad Wani Salam Ud Din Wani 27 29

4 1360008 530004 Mudasir Ahmad Dar Ghulam Mohi Ud Din Dr 27 27

5 1360010 530005 Aamir Mustafa Gh. Mustafa Malik 27 28

6 1360011 530006 Mohd Ashraf Hajam Ab Aziz Hajam 31 32

7 1360014 530007 Sheikh Aadil Hussain Gh.Rasool Sheikh Absent Absent

8 1360015 530008 Sajid Ahsan Mohammad Ahsan Bhat 26 26

9 1360018 530009 Gulfam Gul Gh Mohd Najar 41 41

10 1360019 530010 Ishaq Ahmad Bhat Gh. Nabi Bhat Absent Absent

11 1360021 530011 Jasif Ashraf Mohmad Ashraf Derzi 31 31

12 1360022 530012 Saima Rashid Ab. Rashid Bhat 27 27

Laboratory Assistant (Contractual) - Mechanical Engineering

(Revised Result of Written Test held on 21-07-2018)


